Technical Data Sheet
VNA Master™
Handheld Vector Network Analyzer +
Spectrum Analyzer
The Affordable Handheld Vector Network + Spectrum Analyzer for
Cable, Antenna, and Signal Analysis Anytime, Anywhere
Introduction
Anritsu proudly offers the MS202xB/MS203xB VNA Master + Spectrum Analyzer, the industry’s most affordable and

MS2024B-0501 MS2025B-0501 MS2034B-0501 MS2035B-0501 Distance Domain
MS2034B-0509 MS2035B-0509 AM/FM/PM Demodulation Analyzer
VNA Master MS202xB/MS203xB Ordering Information
MS202xB/MS203xB TDS PN: 11410-00549  Rev. J 17 of 20
Optional Accessories (continued)
Phase-Stable Test Port Cables, Armored
15NNF50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15NN50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
15NDF50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 50 Ω
15ND50-1.5C 1.5 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 50 Ω
15NNF50-3.0C 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ω
15NN50-3.0C 3.0 m, DC to 6 GHz, N(m) to N(m), 50 Ω
Directional Antennas
2000-1411-R 824 MHz to 896 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd. Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 9.3 dBd, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 10 dBd, Yagi
2000-1519-R 500 MHz to 3000 MHz, log periodic
2000-1617 600 MHz to 21000 MHz, N(f), 5–8 dBi to 12 GHz, 0–6 dBi to 21 GHz, log periodic
Portable Antennas
2000-1200-R 806 MHz to 866 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1473-R 870 MHz to 960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035-R 896 MHz to 941 MHz, SMA (m), 50 Ω (1/4 wave)
2000-1030-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz and 2110 MHz to 2170 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1032-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1361-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, 5000 MHz to 6000 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1636-R Antenna Kit (Consists of: 2000-1030-R, 2000-1031-R, 2000-1032-R, 2000-1200-R,
2000-1035-R, 2000-1361-R, and carrying pouch)
2000-1616 20 MHz to 21000 MHz, N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1487 Telescopic Whip Antenna
Bandpass Filters